BITOBOX
XLmotion
CREATE A
QUIET WORK
ENVIRONMENT
Lowest ever noise level on conveyors
improves job satisfaction

Source: BAuA: Lärmentwicklung - Gehör, Gesundheit, Leistung 2004
(Study on noise-related health hazards and performance)
6 7
REDUCES STEELWORK CONSTRUCTION COSTS
OF AUTOMATED FACILITIES
In view of developing the perfect container for automated storage, we decided
not to insist on stacking compatibility with European standard size containers.
Compared to like-products on the market, the BITO XLmotion container base
is 26  mm wider. This extra base width allows to reduce the seat profile width in
classical ASRS facilities.
CONTAINER SIZES
XLmotion
COST-SAVING AND
FUNCTIONAL
TYPE EXTERNAL mm INTERNAL mm LOAD CAPACITY VOLUME REF. NO.
XLM64121 599 X 399 X 120 569 X 369 X 100 50 KG 250 KG 25 L 55-31534
XLM64171 599 X 399 X 170 569 X 369 X 150 50 KG 250 KG 32 L 55-31533
XLM64221 599 X 399 X 220 569 X 369 X 200 50 KG 250 KG 42 L 55-31397
XLM64271 599 X 399 X 270 569 X 369 X 252 50 KG 250 KG 53 L 55-31377
XLM64321 599 X 399 X 320 569 X 369 X 300 50 KG 250 KG 63 L 55-31398
XLM64421 599 X 399 X 420 569 X 369 X 400 50 KG 250 KG 84 L ON REQUEST
1/4
1/8
1/2
1/8